CRITICAL MASS

A masterpiece about
The Manhattan Project by
Meridel Rubenstein

JULY 25-AUGUST 16

. ’i
CCA GALLERY HOURS — 1050 OLD PECOS TRAIL

Cinema Gallery Hours (just beyond the cinema box office)
July 23 — August 16

Monday & Tuesday 10:00am — 5:00pm
Wednesday through Sunday 10:00am — 10:00pm

Munoz/Waxman Gallery Hours (next to Cinema, enter down the ramp via
garage doors)

Week of July 31-August 6

Monday, July 31 11:30am — 6:30pm
Wednesday, August 2 10:00am — 1:30pm
Thursday, August 3 10:00am — 2:00pm
Friday, August 4 10:00am — 2:00pm
Saturday, August 5 1:30pm — 5:00pm

Sunday, August 6 11:30am — 6:30pm*

*2pm walk-through of exhibition with artist Meridel Rubenstein; starts
in Munoz/Waxman Gallery

Week of August 14-16

Monday, August 7 11:30am — 6:30pm
Tuesday, August 8 11:30am — 6:30pm*
Wednesday, August 9 11:30am — 3:00pm
Thursday, August 10 11:30am — 6:30pm
Friday, August 11 11:30am — 2:00pm
Sunday, August 13 11:30pm — 5:00pm

*5pm-7pm roundtable discussion with Meridel Rubenstein. Moderator:
Tonya Turner Carroll. Admission: pay what you can.

Week of August 7-13

Monday, August 14 11:30am — 5:00pm
Tuesday, August 15 11:30am — 5:00pm

Wednesday, August 16 11:30am — 5:00pm
I




